
 

Services and Events for the Next Two Weeks 

Sunday 16th February. 3rd Sunday before Lent 

8am Holy Communion (BCP) 

9:30am Sung Eucharist 

6:30pm Evensong 

 

Monday 17th February 

 "Trinity Teenies" Toddler Group is Closed for Half Term 

 

Wednesday 19th February 

9:15am Morning Prayer 

10am Holy Communion (BCP) 

10:40am Coffee Morning 

 

Thursday 20th February 

10:15 Prevent Falling Down Class 

 

Saturday 22nd February 

Rainbow Refresh - Open Church with Pop-up café, craft and toys 10am-12pm 

 

Sunday 23rd February. 2nd Sunday before Lent 

8am Holy Communion (BCP) 

9:30am Sung Eucharist 

6:30pm Evensong 

 

Monday 24th February 

10am-12pm "Trinity Teenies" Toddler Group in the Church Hall 

 

Wednesday 26th February 

9:15am Morning Prayer 

10am Holy Communion (BCP) 

10:40am Coffee Morning 

 

Thursday 27th February 

10:15 Prevent Falling Down Class 

 

Sunday 2nd March. Sunday next before Lent 

8am Holy Communion (BCP) 

8:45am Children's Service with Holy Communion 

9:30am Sung Eucharist 

6:30pm Evensong 


